

STUDIO B 2025a Rate sheet

Studio 770 770 So Brea Blvd. Ste 213 Brea, Ca. 92821 714-672-1234 info@studio770.com studio770.com

STUDIO - B w/ ENGINEER			
1 hr = \$80	2 hr block = \$140 (\$70/hr)		5 hr block = \$300 (\$60/hr)
INCLUDED SERVICES			
☑ Includes Complementary Studio Tour		♀ Includes Professional First Engineer	
⊌ Includes Vocal Production Assistance		⊌ Includes Project Backup & Storage	
ADDITIONAL SERVICES & CHARGES			
30 min Production Meeting - \$40 (applied to booking)		Media Transfers (dat, open reel, vinyl) - \$40/hr	
CDs without labels - \$5 each / Flash Drive - \$25		☐ Video Editing using DaVinci Resolve - Call for quote	
Copyright Registration - \$195 per registration		ADR Post-Production + \$10/hr	
TERMS & POLICIES			

Client pays for all setup time

Payment options available are cash, **check, Zelle, Venmo, ***Paypal or ***credit/debit card

**All checks must be received at least 3 days prior to session

(\$45 fee charged for any returned checks)

***All credit/debit card and Paypal payments include an additional 3% fee

All sessions must be prepaid in-full at least 48 hours prior to first session and can be used at a minimum of 1 hour per session

1 hour minimum deposit required to confirm each booked session

Any studio time used beyond the first hour will be charged in 15 minute increments based on our standard hourly rate

Any balance due must be paid in full by the end of each session unless previously arranged Studio 770 retains the right to withhold all master recordings until all balances due are paid in full

Full deposit applied to rebooking if cancelled at least 48 hours prior to session \$40 cancelation fee for any session cancelled within 48 hours of session \$80 cancelation fee for any session cancelled within 24 hours of session

Cancellation fee will be deducted from any remaining credit on file
If fee exceed client's credit on file, client will be billed the remainder of the fee to be paid immediately

Although all payments are final and non-refundable, client may transfer any or all studio credit to anyone at any time by contacting us with the transferee's name and contact information